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EDV1 - Epée Dame Vétéran 1

23.06.2012 - LAVAL

Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation

1 CHARROY Carole LUNEVILLE CE

2 DUCHNOWSKI Claire AULNAY CE

3 DUVAL Florence LISIEUX CE

3 HAUTERVILLE MOHAMAD Marlene HAUTIL OISE

5 BLANC Isabelle ORLY AS

6 NEGRONI Julia RUEIL MALMAI

7 ROUCH Isabelle QUIMPER EC

8 RAYNAUD Carole DIVONNE ESTO

9 BROUSSE BRUNEL Fabienne EVRY AS

10 BEAUMES Nathalie LE CHESNAY

11 HALAVAC Constancia PARIS GRP

12 APPAVOUPOULLE Pascale AULNAY CE

13 BEURIER Sophie MACON ESC

14 DE ROLLAND Marie Laure BOULOGNE ACB

15 CASTELLUCCIO Laurence VANDOEUVRE

16 PACOUD Marlyse FAREINS EC

17 RAUCH Elisabeth GEISPOLSHEIM

18 PRESSE Sandrine RENNES CSG

19 GODBILLE MONESMA Florence PLAISANCE TO

20 SCANDOLO Nathalie LEVALLOIS

21 LATTERNER Celine ETAMPES MDF

22 ZONABEND Alexandra PARIS GRP

23 NICOL Sylvie GONESSE

24 RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO Lydie GRENOBLE PAR

25 SIMONET Catherine MONTLUCON

26 JACQUEL Sylvie BONDY AS

27 NAVARRO Nathalie CORBAS

28 CHABERT Stephanie DIGNE CE

29 AUFRERE Marjorie GEISPOLSHEIM

30 ZANARDI Nathalie GRENOBLE PAR

31 LEBLANC Margaret PARIS GRP

32 LEGOUIL Valerie QUIMPER EC

33 CLERET Pascale PARIS GRP

34 FAURE Agnes EVRY AS

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°1 - Arbitre : - Piste 18
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 ZANARDI Nathalie GRENOBLE PAR D0 D2 D2 D2 V5 D2 1 13 29 6

2 DE ROLLAND Marie Laure BOULOGNE ACB V5 V5 D1 D1 V5 V5 4 22 15 3

3 ZONABEND Alexandra PARIS GRP V5 D3 D1 D4 V5 D3 2 21 24 5

4 CHARROY Carole LUNEVILLE CE V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 6 1

5 PRESSE Sandrine RENNES CSG V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D4 4 26 19 2

6 FAURE Agnes EVRY AS D4 D0 D2 D0 D2 D1 0 9 30 7
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7 GODBILLE MONESMA Florence PLAISANCE TO V5 D2 V5 D0 V5 V5 4 22 20 4

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°2 - Arbitre : - Piste 19
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 BROUSSE BRUNEL Fabienne EVRY AS V5 V5 V5 V5 D0 V5 5 25 12 1

2 RAUCH Elisabeth GEISPOLSHEIM D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 4 28 21 3

3 PACOUD Marlyse FAREINS EC D0 D1 V5 V5 D0 V5 3 16 23 5

4 LEBLANC Margaret PARIS GRP D2 D4 D2 D2 D1 D3 0 14 30 7

5 SCANDOLO Nathalie LEVALLOIS D2 D2 D4 V5 V5 V5 3 23 20 4

6 APPAVOUPOULLE Pascale AULNAY CE V3 D4 V5 V5 D3 V5 4 25 14 2

7 RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO Lydie GRENOBLE PAR D1 V5 D2 V5 D0 D3 2 16 27 6

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°3 - Arbitre : - Piste 20
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 CHABERT Stephanie DIGNE CE D3 D2 D4 D3 D3 V5 1 20 28 6

2 HAUTERVILLE MOHAMAD Marlene HAUTIL OISE V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 5 29 18 1

3 NICOL Sylvie GONESSE V5 D3 D4 D1 D1 V5 2 19 26 5

4 BEAUMES Nathalie LE CHESNAY V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 5 27 23 2

5 DUVAL Florence LISIEUX CE V5 D3 V5 V5 D4 V5 4 27 17 3

6 BEURIER Sophie MACON ESC V5 D3 V5 D4 V5 V5 4 27 19 4

7 LEGOUIL Valerie QUIMPER EC D3 D1 D4 D2 D1 D1 0 12 30 7

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°4 - Arbitre : - Piste 23
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 CLERET Pascale PARIS GRP D1 D1 D3 D4 D1 D1 0 11 30 7

2 LATTERNER Celine ETAMPES MDF V5 D4 D3 V5 D1 D4 2 22 23 5

3 CASTELLUCCIO Laurence VANDOEUVRE V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 D3 4 27 21 3

4 RAYNAUD Carole DIVONNE ESTO V5 V5 D3 V5 D1 D3 3 22 22 4

5 AUFRERE Marjorie GEISPOLSHEIM V5 D2 D3 D1 D3 D2 1 16 29 6

6 BLANC Isabelle ORLY AS V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 11 1

7 NEGRONI Julia RUEIL MALMAI V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 5 26 18 2

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°5 - Arbitre : - Piste 24
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 DUCHNOWSKI Claire AULNAY CE V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 4 23 12 1

2 SIMONET Catherine MONTLUCON D2 D3 D2 V5 D4 1 16 22 4

3 JACQUEL Sylvie BONDY AS D1 V5 D1 D4 D4 1 15 23 5

4 ROUCH Isabelle QUIMPER EC D3 V5 V5 V5 V1 4 19 8 2

5 NAVARRO Nathalie CORBAS D1 D2 V5 D0 D4 1 12 24 6

6 HALAVAC Constancia PARIS GRP V5 V5 V5 D0 V5 4 20 16 3

Tableau direct

 1 Carole CHARROY
Exempt

 33 Pascale CLERET (D8)
 32 Valerie LEGOUIL (V10)

 17 Florence GODBILLE MONESMA
Exempt

 16 Laurence CASTELLUCCIO
Exempt

 9 Constancia HALAVAC
Exempt

 1 Carole CHARROY (V10)
 32 Valerie LEGOUIL (D2)

 17 Florence GODBILLE MONESMA (D4)
 16 Laurence CASTELLUCCIO (V10)

 1 Carole CHARROY (V10)
 16 Laurence CASTELLUCCIO (D5)

 1 Carole CHARROY
 8 Isabelle ROUCH
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 24 Lydie RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO
Exempt

 25 Catherine SIMONET
Exempt

 8 Isabelle ROUCH
Exempt

 5 Julia NEGRONI
Exempt

 28 Stephanie CHABERT
Exempt

 21 Celine LATTERNER
Exempt

 12 Sophie BEURIER
Exempt

 13 Elisabeth RAUCH
Exempt

 20 Marlyse PACOUD
Exempt

 29 Marjorie AUFRERE
Exempt

 4 Marlene HAUTERVILLE MOHAMAD
Exempt

 3 Fabienne BROUSSE BRUNEL
Exempt

 30 Nathalie ZANARDI
Exempt

 19 Carole RAYNAUD
Exempt

 14 Sandrine PRESSE
Exempt

 11 Florence DUVAL
Exempt

 22 Alexandra ZONABEND
Exempt

 9 Constancia HALAVAC (V10)
 24 Lydie RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO (D3)

 25 Catherine SIMONET (D4)
 8 Isabelle ROUCH (V10)

 5 Julia NEGRONI (V10)
 28 Stephanie CHABERT (D3)

 21 Celine LATTERNER (D5)
 12 Sophie BEURIER (V10)

 13 Elisabeth RAUCH (D9)
 20 Marlyse PACOUD (V10)

 29 Marjorie AUFRERE (D2)
 4 Marlene HAUTERVILLE MOHAMAD(V10)

 3 Fabienne BROUSSE BRUNEL (V10)
 30 Nathalie ZANARDI (D3)

 19 Carole RAYNAUD (V10)
 14 Sandrine PRESSE (D5)

 11 Florence DUVAL (V10)
 22 Alexandra ZONABEND (D5)

 9 Constancia HALAVAC (D6)
 8 Isabelle ROUCH (V10)

 5 Julia NEGRONI (V10)
 12 Sophie BEURIER (D4)

 20 Marlyse PACOUD (D3)
 4 Marlene HAUTERVILLE MOHAMAD(V10)

 3 Fabienne BROUSSE BRUNEL (D8)
 19 Carole RAYNAUD (V10)

 5 Julia NEGRONI
 4 Marlene HAUTERVILLE MOHA

 19 Carole RAYNAUD
 11 Florence DUVAL
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 27 Nathalie NAVARRO
Exempt

 6 Nathalie BEAUMES
Exempt

 7 Claire DUCHNOWSKI
Exempt

 26 Sylvie JACQUEL
Exempt

 23 Sylvie NICOL
Exempt

 10 Pascale APPAVOUPOULLE
Exempt

 15 Marie Laure DE ROLLAND
Exempt

 18 Nathalie SCANDOLO
Exempt

 31 Margaret LEBLANC (V10)
 34 Agnes FAURE (D5)

 2 Isabelle BLANC
Exempt

 27 Nathalie NAVARRO (D4)
 6 Nathalie BEAUMES (V10)

 7 Claire DUCHNOWSKI (V10)
 26 Sylvie JACQUEL (D3)

 23 Sylvie NICOL (D3)
 10 Pascale APPAVOUPOULLE (V10)

 15 Marie Laure DE ROLLAND (V10)
 18 Nathalie SCANDOLO (D3)

 31 Margaret LEBLANC (D4)
 2 Isabelle BLANC (V10)

 11 Florence DUVAL (V10)
 6 Nathalie BEAUMES (D7)

 7 Claire DUCHNOWSKI (V10)
 10 Pascale APPAVOUPOULLE (D8)

 15 Marie Laure DE ROLLAND (D9)
 2 Isabelle BLANC (V10)

 7 Claire DUCHNOWSKI
 2 Isabelle BLANC
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